vanco UVGF =

FOOD POLICY COUNCIL

Proposed Meeting Agenda - A Citizen’s Guide to the ALR

Wednesday, January 22", 2013, 6:00-8:30 pm
Town Hall Room at City Hall

Chairs: Tara Moreau & Zsuzsi Fodor

Regrets:

Agenda Items:

1.

Opening Round

a.
b.

Welcome to new member Anna Cavouras
Other change in membership

Motion to Accept Agenda and Previous Minutes

Staff Update

Updates and Discussion

a.

Preparing for our February & March Meetings

Break - share food & socialize

Introduction of Topic

a.
b.

City of Vancouver Motion on ALR
BC Food Systems Network Update (Brent)

Presentations on the ALR

a.

b
C.
d

Kim Sutherland
Bill Zylman
Lenore Newman
Art Bomke

Group Discussions

Motion to Adjourn

15 min

5 min

10 min

15 min

15 min

5 min

35 min

50 min

6:00-6:15 pm

6:15-6:20
6:20-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:05

7:05-7:40

7:40-8:30

8:30



