

Proposed Meeting Agenda - A Citizen's Guide to the ALR

Wednesday, January 22^{nd} , 2013, 6:00-8:30 pm Town Hall Room at City Hall

Chairs: Tara Moreau & Zsuzsi Fodor

Regrets:

Agenda Items:

1.	Opening Round a. Welcome to new member Anna Cavouras b. Other change in membership	15 min	6:00-6:15 pm
2.	Motion to Accept Agenda and Previous Minutes	5 min	6:15-6:20
3.	Staff Update	10 min	6:20-6:30
4.	Updates and Discussion a. Preparing for our February & March Meetings	15 min	6:30-6:45
	Break - share food & socialize	15 min	6:45-7:00
5.	Introduction of Topic a. City of Vancouver Motion on ALR b. BC Food Systems Network Update (Brent)	5 min	7:00-7:05
6.	Presentations on the ALR a. Kim Sutherland b. Bill Zylman c. Lenore Newman d. Art Bomke	35 min	7:05-7:40
7.	Group Discussions	50 min	7:40-8:30
8.	Motion to Adjourn		8:30